ABC Plumbing
We Fix Broken Water
GROWGROW Your Plumbing Business! Your Plumbing Business!
PARTNERPARTNER with the Proven Experts with the Proven Experts
ABC Plumbing
We Fix Broken Water
 Get Started!  Visit:

cu ft
Flow Rate
@ 15 psi
Pressure
Drop
Flow Rate
@ 25 psi
Pressure
Drop
Backwash
USGPM
Clean Water
(Factory Setting)
Problem
Water
NVO489HE-75 22,500 18,750 11,250 10.4 gpm 14.3 gpm 1.5 34.0 49.6 8 x 44 0.75 18.1 x 34.7 270 93
NVO489HE--100 30,000 25,000 15,000 11.0 gpm 15.0 gpm 2.0 43.4 64.3 9 x 48 1.00 18.1 x 34.7 270 110
NVO489HE--150 45,000 37,500 22,500 11.2 gpm 15.1 gpm 2.4 62.7 90.3 10 x 54 1.50 18.1 x 34.7 270 141
NVO489HE--200 60,000 50,000 30,000 12.2 gpm 16.2 gpm 3.5 87.1 124.6 12 x 52 2.00 20.3 x 37.4 385 158
NVO489HE--250 75,000 62,500 37,500 12.4 gpm 16.4 gpm 4.0 108.9 155.8 13 X 54 2.50 20.3 x 37.4 385 198
NVO489HE--300 90,000 75,000 45,000 12.6 gpm 16.6 gpm 5.0 139.2 196.2 14 x 65 3.00 23.0 x 40.5 550 244
NVO489HE--75C 22,500 18,750 11,250 11.6 gpm 15.6 gpm 2.0 40.5 56.1 9 x 35 0.75 13.8 x 23.6 x 43.3 225 93
NVO489HE--100C 30,000 25,000 15,000 12.0 gpm 16.0 gpm 2.4 48.6 69.5 10 x 35 1.00 13.8 x 23.6 x 43.3 225 110
Upflow Regeneration
drives the hardness
minerals up through
the already depleted

Manganese BIF Model 0.0 ppm / BIFMN Models up to 1.0 ppm
Iron Bacteria Removal No
pH BIF Models pH 7.0 - 8.5 / BIFMN Models pH 6.5 -6.9
Item # Model Media
Cu Ft
Flow Rate USGPM Mineral
Tank Size
Air
Contact
Tank
Pipe Size
Inches
Ship
Weight
LbsService Peak Backwash
15050051-1 NVO465BIF-100 1.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 10 x 44 8 x 44 3/4” 150
15050067-1 NVO465BIF-150 1.5 4.0 10.0 5.0 10 x 54 10 x 54 3/4” 188
15050071-1 NVO465BIFMN-100 1.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 10 x 44 8 x 44 3/4” 150
15050072-1 NVO465BIFMN-150 1.5 4.0 10.0 5.0 10 x 54 10 x 54 3/4” 188
15050141-1 NVO465BIF-100 with Multi Media 1.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 10 x 44 8 x 44 3/4” 150
15050142-1 NVO465BIF-150 with Multi-Media 1.5 4.0 10.0 7.0 10 x 54 10 x 54 3/4” 188
940364-1 NVO465BIF-100 with Catalytic Carbon 1.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 10 x 44 8 x 44 3/4” 150